Plac,

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Efternamn

Larsson
Larsson
Engstrém
Jansson
Hellberg
Lundqvist
Eriksson
Larsson
Vallinder
Cardoso
Gustavsson
Andersson

Muiller
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Namn

Victoria
Henrik
Rune
Lars-erik
Anders
Gert-Ove
Lars
Thomas
Johan
Marcelo
Per
Annelie

Bernadette

Lic,
742235
913726
938243
997676
4767883
8078
934353
974900

4809063
2494158
938247
1000469

Klubb
Dannemora Jaktskytteklubb
Dannemora Jaktskytteklubb
Tierps Skeetklubb
Dannemora Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Tierps Skeetklubb
Dannemora Jaktskytteklubb
Dannemora Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Tierps Skeetklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
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23
24
21
23
23
22
20
17
18
19
22
20
16

23
23
23
23
22
23
19
19
25
21
21
21
16

24
23
24
22
23
21
23
22
20
19
17
19

24
23
23
22
21
20
22
24
19
21
20
20
16

94
93
91
20
89
86
84
82
82
80
80
80
62

Tot
94
93
91
90
89
86
84
82
82
80
80
80
62




